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Suwat Liptapallop (CPP)

Direk Charoenpol (CPP#y)
Aram Lohveera (NAP)

Somsak Thepsuthin (SAP)

Pinit Charusombat (STP)
Narongchai Akraseni

Chalermpol Sanitwongchai (NAP)
Somporn Asavahame (PTP)
Sanoh Thienthong (NAP)
Ruangvit Lik (NAP)

Kiatchai Chaichaowarat (NAP)
Pairote Lohsunthorn (CPP)
Chaipak Siriwat (PTP)

Chalerm Yubamrung (MCP)
Suvit Khunkitti (SAP)

Chatchai la-sakul (NAP)
Poonsawat Mulasartsathorn (NAP)
Ekkaporn Rak-kwamsuk (NAP)
Yingphan Manasikarn (PTP)
Adisorn Piengket (NAP)
Sukhavich Rangsitpol (NAP)
Sangthong Srithares (NAP)
Suraporn Danaitangtrakul (NAP)

19964 HBEEHEH

JCEIEAE - EfGHH - BEEFSE
TR N AR - BEA
T

TCRITCZEAR - EAEREAR
JOREAH - e mEAE
JCEVEAE - M

JUEAERFA - KEHEB
TRIEEHM

JTEEM - EAHREAR
LT T

JTTERM - SHHE
JCRIGRGEHE, JTEAMHATAE
ELiik 2

Bl EMFE

TRt R

TCR AR

JTCEIEAH - SR

JLEAR - BREEAR

TLREH
FCHHEA - EHIFFA - TR E

Te Rl EE{EAH
L5 A BRENALEIRR A

TR - BlEEsaEH
TR EEEEAE

SHHME

TFoRIEA - TR R

TohRAEA

JULHEAR - EAEATAR
TCEIMAH

JLEIPIAE
TLEARRTA

JUikAH, JTEAHINTAR
JCEAR

ToEl %

oA

TUEIECE A
Bl BRI
TRIEEH
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4 A
Bl G| Chamlong Krutkhunthod (CPP) TFEL
# 1 #M  Montri Pongpanich (SAP) EIN=EiiE 773
B #8  Sora-at Klinprathum (NAP) FCEIREAR - BT - BISKEAH
Sunthorn Vilawan (NAP)
I % # Korn Dabbaransi (CPP) EIgiEE 277
s 4  Samarn Pummakanchana (CPP) LRI T4
Somphob Amartayakul (NAPHE) TEHHE
KEFEFFFEE  Montri Danpaibul (NAP) JSEEIvaHE
() NAPRII#HHEH, CPPIREIRFER, SAPIMHAITEIN, PTPidsy 1 ARE, MCPi
KFes, STPIEHIESER BT,
@ BOXEHEBR (19964108 1 BF)
l EIRF&RE  Gen Yutthasak Sasiprapa (B 8 #i)
BEREFSE  Gen Mongko! Ampornpisit (B9)
BIRISE Gen Preecha Rojanasen
Adm Patthanapong Sripan
Acm Kriang krai Sinthavanond
E£WE  Gen Orapan Watanavibul
BEIRE BETSE PEINSE
Adm Vijitr Charmnarnkatij Gen Chetha Thanajaro (B 9) Acm Amorn Naewmali
R BESE BESE
Adm Suvatchai Kasemsuk Gen Thawal Sawaengphand (7) Acm Sa-ard Kangwol
SIHEH ALEH AHEH

Adm Sunan Pattanawong
ERESE

Adm Thaweesak Cheeppensuk
BHE

Adm Thira Haocharoem

Gen Sampao Chustri

Gen Bandhit Malai-arisoon (8)
BHE

Gen Charn Boonprasert

Acm Thamrong Charoenrat
EHE
Acm Thananit Niemthan

B 1 BEXESE )
Lt-Gen Winit
Kracharngson (9)

2BEXTSE FIRBEXELE
Lt-Gen Surayuth Lt-Gen Thanom

HIBETEFSE
Lt-Gen Preecha

Jutanond (12) Watcharapuk (9) Suwannasri
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EEE R

a4

19965

1 HEgEt

1990

1991 1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

A (1005 A, 4E%)
FWhAD@EL)
HEE DM EAR (%)
Bo¥% £ (%)

BEL- M1 Fw=r-7)| 25.585 | 25.

56.30
31.18

6.0
3.9

56.96 57.79
31.79 32.42

5.7 4.1
3.1 3.0
517 | 25.400

58.34
32.90
3.4
2.6
25.319

59.10
33.23
5.1
2.6
25.150

59.80*

33.62*
5.8

2.6*
24.915

60.02*

5.8

25.343

() *WEf,

(H'FF)  Bank of Thailand, Key Economic Indicators, S5

2 THAERSBERE (BB

(AT 2 10005 73—7)

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995*

R W H % £
BORH B X W
b 5 el - G NI | )
'K O R
HWE - BEAEROTH
M- — ¥ &
ENEARE - mAOIM
M- A
B A& EE X
[ P # & ¥ (GDP)
WA HOEE R
E R & & %mw)

1,233,353
205,354
881,764

21,214

2,341,685
745,286

3,086,971
909,456

2,177,515

2,186,026

—27,438

2,158,588

1,392,578 1,
231,127

27,199
2,694,703| 2
885,794 |1
3,580,497 | 3
1,062,258 1

2,466,909 2

1,043,799 |1,

2,518,239 2,
2,507,029 2,
—40,120| —56,506

552,086 | 1,740,597

280,203

112,645 1,272,461

17,855

,962,7891 3,334,208
,031,8001 1,176,331
,994,589 | 4,510,539
,152,866 1,313,368
841,72313,197,171
827,158 | 3,163,914

,770,652 | 3,095,250

315,979

5,171

—68,664

1,982,975
350,737
1,475,844
8,700
3,818,256
1,381,013
5,199,269
1,560,281
3,638,989
3,597,355
—78,400
3,518,955

2,272,121
405,101
1,777,078
13,300
4,467,600
1,715,218
6,182,818
2,001,841
4,180,977
4,169,387
—83,900
4,080,487

(1E)  * B,

(H4FT)  Bank of Thailand, Monthly Bulletin, 19964E10H %,

3 EEBIEMEEERE (19884:4it)

(HAT 1 10005 /5— )

1990 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995*

BB - - Bk 263,806) 281,028| 298,026 292,279 304,633] 314,078

59 b B O | 161,096| 169,866( 180,025| 173,255| 179,989 186.300
i ¥ 31,053 36,085 37,959 40,606 43,408 43,929
o) & %1 540,940 604,357| 672,651) 747,467| 837,951| 941,856
# & ¥! 116,606| 132,494| 138,700] 151,879| 164,353| 177,639
® - ok & 46,841 51,750 57,115 62,164 67,634 74,804
U @ E| 146,796| 157,417 174,043| 190,300| 210,091| 231,100
S A B ¥ 338,730| 363,299 374,805| 406,821| 438,553| 472,322
BT - R - AEHRE] 108,111 113,843| 148,916| 182,716 208,296| 230,167
*t ="' ®H # 60,688 63,371 65,977 69,479 72,675 76,018
T & - B B 61,363 65,258 66,180 68,122 69,341 70,818
¥ - v Z | 231,258 241,965| 247,735 258,924| 271,611 286,278
E X # £ % (GDP)|1,946,192| 2,110,867 2,282,107 | 2,470,757 | 2,688,548 | 2,919,010
GDPREZE (% 11.2 8.5 8.1 8.3 8.8 8.6

() *BEf,

(BT 212 Lo
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E4 1

4 H - HEES (BAT ¢ 10075 75=7)
1993 1994 1995
[ ifas] HiA &k A Hih WA
5} A | 159,479 353,509| 194,274| 413,323] 236,101 538,711
N A F T Al 217,582| 148,384| 256,204| 173,756 267,278| 228,446
T XA Y A 202,227| 136,051| 239,098] 162,064| 250,684! 211,947
E u| 155,978 172,316 169,385| 185,820( 204 312| 255,014
K 4 v 37,457 62,846 40,031 80,025 40,817 93,407
14 ¥ 1V 2 30,083 26,825 33,819 28,975 40,338 36,363
A S E A Ny} 145,209| 137,246| 200,570| 177,645| 268,192 222,671
oy o K ~ | 112,84 75,201| 155,051 86,444 197,320! 103,683
- v - ¥ 7 21,322 42,384 27,632 66,366 38,723 80,582
s Eq| 13,637 27,610 23,338 34,898 40,868 52,187
=) b 18,692 59,127 24,690 69,366 33,715 85,220
L4 E| 11,684 49,315 14,372 49,746 19,937 61,643
F b 49,583 13,577 59,989 17,362 72,775 18,581
1A v Fvy+iHE 15,740 10,112 26,254 9,851 37,469 12,311
& &t 935,862 1,166,595 1,137,600 1,369,035 | 1,406,311 | 1,763,591
(E) 4 FI3EEICE, I+ v—%8t,
(HAT) #2ZIE L,
5 HEHER%Z (Hf7 © 10073 73— )
1990 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995*
B B UL | -186,184.2| —193,262.8 [ —160,074.0 | —161,128.6 | —203,153.0 | —337,641.0
7 B I 3| —255,136.01 —247,263.0 1 ~205,380.0 | —221,675.01 —226,782.0| —373,796.0
L7} H4 | 583,206.0 720,545.0 815,202.0| 921,433.0 1,118,049.0 1,381,660.0
i A | —838,342.0 | —967.808.0 | —1,020,582.0| —1,143,108.0| —1,344,831.0 | —1,755,456.0
# — ¥ A UL X[ 80,055.8| 67,919.1( 72,279.0| 77,142.4| 37,346.0| 76,643.0
L] %] 16,546.81 10,509.2| 12,622.0| 24,358.0| 18,446.0| 24,917.0
i3 17| 74,037.6| 73,898.4| 66,850.0| 65,827.0| 50,417.0|106,065.0
FDftb— ¥ x| —10,528.6| —16,488.5| —7,193.0| —13,042.6 | —31,517.0 | —54,107.0
B B I | -—16,527.6| —21,543.3] —43.371.0 | —35,572.0 | —42,130.0 | —52,569.0
BB B ¥ R BH| 24,906.8| 26,017.7| 11,285.0| 28,153.0| 32,188.0| 42,235.0
™ OHE MW | —41,434.4| —47,561.01 —54,656.0 | —63,725.0 | —74,318.0 | —94,804.0
B E %W IR x| 5,423.6] 7,624.4| 16,398.0| 18,976.0| 28,413.0| 12,081.0
H# A& W0 3|247,753.3|288,160.2| 240,741.0 265,895.0| 305,851.0] 545,121.0
B & #&| 61,624.4| 47,110.0| 49,980.0| 39,810.0! 21,936.0| 29,422.0
BEO% ¥ ®m| —847.9 824.6] 23,455.0|138,151.0| 61,923.0]101,513.0
B | 11,507.0 928.0| 11,512.0| ,67,851.0|—10,165.0| 52,806.0
it #|—12,354.9) —103.4] 11,943.0| 70,301.0| 72,206.0| 48,754.0
F O b ¥ & |186,976.8|240,225.6|167,306.0| 87,934.0|221,992.0! 414,186.0
BB % B | 35,662.4| 10,878.6) —3,553.9] —5,975.4] 2,129.0] —27,950.0
b # M 8 gk —97,231.5| —105,776.0 | —77,113.1| —98,791.0 | —104,827.0| —179,530.0
() *TEfl,
(P F2IALL.

w
<
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